
-2 
-1 
0 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
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10 
11 
12 

en
 %

31 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 
semaines

ÉVOLUTION NATIONALE
2011 / 2010

-8 -7 -6 -5 -4 -3 -2 -1 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 

en % 2011 / 2010

Champagne-Ardenne
Bretagne

Basse Normandie
Haute Normandie

Aquitaine
Pays de la Loire
Franche Comté

Auvergne-Limousin
Bourgogne

Lorraine-Alsace
Rhône-Alpes

Centre
Picardie-Ile de France

Midi-Pyr-LR-PACA
Nord-Pas de Calais

Poitou-Charentes
FRANCE

          PRODUCTION / FRANCE

08-Nov-2011

                               COLLECTE  HEBDOMADAIRE
30 octobre 2011au24 octobre 2011ème semaine du43

( en % )( en % )
ÉvolutionÉvolutionRégions
(S/S-1)(N/N-1)

-1,40,0Aquitaine
2,41,2Auvergne-Limousin
-0,5-1,0Basse Normandie
1,51,3Bourgogne
-0,9-1,5Bretagne
0,32,7Centre
0,8-7,3Champagne-Ardenne
1,40,9Franche Comté
1,4-0,0Haute Normandie
2,61,8Lorraine-Alsace
3,33,0Midi-Pyr-LR-PACA
1,53,5Nord-Pas de Calais
1,10,2Pays de la Loire
1,92,7Picardie-Ile de France
1,25,4Poitou-Charentes
1,12,6Rhône-Alpes
0,70,4FRANCE

                                                        Source : Sondage FranceAgriMer



33
0 

34
0 

35
0 

36
0 

37
0 

38
0 

39
0 

40
0 

41
0 

42
0 

43
0 

44
0 

45
0 

46
0 

47
0 

48
0 

49
0 

50
0 

51
0 

52
0 

en millions de litres

1 
2 

3 
4 

5 
6 

7 
8 

9 
10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31
32

33
34

35
36

37
38

39
40

41
42

43
44

45
46

47
48

49
50

51
52

se
m

ai
ne

s

20
09

 
20

10
 

20
11

 

C
O

L
L

E
C

T
E

 F
R

A
N

C
A

IS
E

: 
20

09
, 2

01
0 

et
 2

01
1

43
 è

m
e 

se
m

ai
n

e 
20

11 S
ou

rc
e 

: F
ra

nc
eA

gr
iM

er
 (

so
nd

ag
e)


